

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...7017/2000
(From the judgment and order dated 22.3.2000 in C.W. No.1328/2000
of the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NOVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMITI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 10/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Meena Trikha)
Court Master